Arkivskaper:    NES KRISTELIG FOLKEPARTI 
Arkivstykker
                              Mapper

	Serie
	Stykke
nr.
	Stykkebetegnelse
	Fra år
	Til år
	Arkivkode 
	Merknad 
	Mappenr.
	Mappebetegnelse
	Fra år
	Til år
	Arkiv-kode
	Merknad 

	Dokument
	1
	
	1987
	2007
	04.3.6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dokument
	1
	
	1963
	1972
	04.3.6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Møtebok
	1
	
	1945
	1960
	04.3.6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Medlemsregister
	1
	
	1977
	1991
	04.3.7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dokument
	1
	
	1945
	2005
	04.3.7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Møtebok
	1
	
	1965
	1978
	04.3.7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Møtebok
	1
	
	1987
	1998
	04.3.8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Regnskapsbok
	1
	
	1977
	1978
	04.3.8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hefter
	1
	
	1969
	1972
	04.3.8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Protokoll
	1
	
	2005
	2007
	04.3.8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dokument
	1
	
	2020
	2021
	04.4.8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dokument
	1
	
	2007
	
	04.4.8
	
	
	Valgprogram
	
	
	
	

	Minnepenn
	
	
	2008
	2020
	04.4.8
	
	
	Protokoller
	
	
	
	

	Minnepenn
	
	
	2021
	2022
	04.4.8
	
	
	Protokoller
	
	
	
	

	Minnepenn
	
	
	2023
	2023
	04.4.8
	
	
	Protokoller
	
	
	
	

	Dokumenter
	
	
	2023
	2023
	04.4.8
	
	
	Årsmøte
	
	
	
	

	Dokumenter
	
	
	2024
	2023
	04.4.8
	
	
	Årsmøte
	
	
	
	

	Dokumenter
	
	
	1987
	1989
	04.4.8
	
	
	Regnskap
	
	
	
	

	Protokoll
	
	
	1960
	1977
	04.8.8
	
	
	Medlemmer
	
	
	
	

	Dokumenter
	
	
	
	
	04.8.8
	
	
	Brevark/konvolutt
	
	
	
	

	Dokumenter
	
	
	
	
	04.8.8
	
	
	Medlemskort
	
	
	
	

	Dokumenter
	
	
	
	
	04.8.8
	
	
	Medlemskort
	
	
	
	Ubrukte

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


INNSYN KUN ETTER AVTALE MED KRF.
